
PT 1

DATE DAY III IV V

22.04.24 Monday Fr/ Sans

23.04.24 Tuesday Maths SSt G.Sc

24.04.24 Wednesday English Maths Hindi

25.04.24 Thursday EVS Hindi English

26.04.24 Friday Hindi English SSt

29.04.24 Monday G.Sc. Maths

PARENT TEACHER MEETING - Saturday, 04.05.24

MID TERM EXAM - AUGUST 2024 - Datesheet will be notified later

PT 2

DATE DAY III IV V

04.12.24 Wednesday Fr/ Sans

05.12.24 Thursday Maths SSt Hindi

06.12.24 Friday EVS Hindi English

09.12.24 Monday Hindi Maths G.Sc

10.12.24 Tuesday English English SSt

11.12.24 Wednesday G.Sc. Maths

PARENT TEACHER MEETING - Saturday, 21.12.24

FINAL TERM

Datesheet will be notified later

Tentative dates : 12th  February,2025 onwards

* TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BAL  BHARATI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL , DWARKA

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  (2024 - 25)

PRIMARY DEPARTMENT


